EDCON-COMPONENTS
C t R ti 3 0A
Voltage Rating:
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)Specifications
1000MΩ min.
Nylon 66 / UL94V-0
Current Rating: 3,0A
Operating Temperature: . -55°C to + 125°C

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-T68N292
Serie Number of
Pos.
Color of
Body
Contact
Plating
Body
Material
AWG-Wire
Size
ROHS Packing
02 BK SN A A R
Cable
Connecting
BU A
like table
xx = Pos. BK= Black BU= Bulk
Packing
A= Cable on
Rearside
BL= Blue B= Cable on
Frontside
A= AWG
22/24
B= AWG
26/28
G0= Gold
Flash
A= PBT
G1= 3µ Gold
Flash
B= PA46+
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
TY= Tray
GN= Green C= PA6TG2= 5µ Gold Conform
IV=
Individual
Packing
GN= Green
RD= Red
YE= Yellow
C= PA6T
D= PA9T
L= LCP
G2 5µ Gold
Flash
G3= 10µ
Gold Flash
G4= 15µ
Gold Flash
GY= Gray G5= 30µ
Gold Flash
SN= Tin
S1= 3µ Gold
Flash Ni
IDC-Connector  Serie T68N292
Pitch 2 54mm
S3= 10µ Gold
Flash Ni
S4= 15µ Gold  S5= 30µ Gold
Flash Ni
S2= 5µ Gold
Flash Ni
Part No.: T68N292